
November 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* SPRING SHASTA EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW CR. P. P. RELEASE RELEASE - C.F.S. C. F. S.
DAY ELEV RES. CHANGE  C.F.S. RELEASE C. F. S. POWER SPILL FISHTRAP (1)

21,848

1 583.62 21,659 -189 5,948 505 5,284 6,041 0 0 2

2 584.67 22,303 644 6,123 463 5,518 5,797 0 0 1

3 583.80 21,769 -534 5,329 491 4,872 5,597 0 0 1

4 584.15 21,983 214 5,600 516 5,132 5,477 14 0 1

5 583.37 21,508 -475 4,962 502 4,509 5,200 0 0 1

6 583.73 21,726 218 5,134 526 4,711 5,023 0 0 1

7 582.61 21,050 -676 4,652 519 4,227 4,992 0 0 1

8 582.08 20,734 -316 4,847 364 4,567 4,697 308 0 1

9 581.73 20,528 -206 4,905 561 4,328 5,008 0 0 1

10 581.72 20,522 -6 4,989 501 4,568 4,991 0 0 1

11 582.12 20,758 236 5,112 528 4,660 4,992 0 0 1

12 581.93 20,645 -113 4,939 512 4,500 4,995 0 0 1

13 581.86 20,604 -41 4,975 493 4,528 4,995 0 0 1

14 581.19 20,211 -393 4,801 463 4,358 4,998 0 0 1

15 582.40 20,925 714 5,349 497 4,852 4,989 0 0 0

16 583.01 21,289 364 5,182 40 5,116 4,998 0 0 0

17 583.33 21,483 194 5,091 37 5,041 4,992 0 0 1

18 583.77 21,750 267 5,127 418 4,534 4,992 0 0 0

19 584.21 22,020 270 5,147 41 5,078 5,011 0 0 0

20 583.49 21,580 -440 4,774 48 4,714 4,994 0 0 2

21 583.24 21,429 -151 4,931 44 4,874 4,687 318 0 2

22 583.43 21,544 115 5,065 37 4,896 5,006 0 0 1

23 583.53 21,605 61 5,035 56 4,856 5,003 0 0 1

24 583.36 21,502 -103 4,959 53 4,772 5,009 0 0 2

25 585.05 22,538 1,036 5,529 37 5,351 5,004 0 0 3

26 585.34 22,721 183 5,123 48 4,947 5,030 0 0 1

27 584.69 22,316 -405 4,917 37 4,741 5,119 0 0 2

28 584.20 22,013 -303 4,946 44 4,775 5,098 0 0 1

29 583.67 21,690 -323 4,927 112 4,685 5,089 0 0 1

30 582.52 20,996 -694 4,750 37 4,567 5,099 0 0 1

TOTALS -852 153,168 8,530 143,561 152,923 640 0 33

ACRE-FEET -852 303,809 16,919 284,753 303,323 1,269 0 65

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM SHASTA PAN.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 303,323
Spill 1,269

Fish Trap 0
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